John Taylor Engineering Services Ltd (JTES Ltd)
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Tel: 01260 297 700

Mobile: 07760 284145

Fax: 01470 500270

Email: sales@jtes-machinesales.co.uk

Website: www.jtes-machinesales.co.uk

2013 Amada HFE M2 170 3, 8 axis Press Brake

Stock No: 1769

Model

Year

Tonnage

Max. Bend Length
Stroke Length
Approach Speed
Bending Speed
Return Speed

Oil Capacity
Motor Power

Weight

Dimensions
Machine Length
Machine Width
Machine Height

Distance Between Side
Frames

Table Height
Beam width

Open Height
Throat Depth
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Amada HFE MKk Il 170t 3m, 8

axis Press Brake.
Hydraulic Downstroking

2013

170 tonnes
3170 mm

200 mm

1- 100 mm/sec
1-10 mm/sec
1- 100 mm/sec
235L

16.5KW

11910 Kg

3980 mm
2075 mm
2900mm
2700mm

960mm
180 mm
470 mm
420 mm

CNC Control AB - PAD touch screen
Type
Controlled Axis 8

Backguage Travel (X axis)

Backguage Speed (X axis)

Backguage Repeatability

Display 10" LCD Touchscreen

Features and Benefits

Warranty: Parts and labour warranty (UK). Installation and
training available

Availability: Ex stock.

Condition: Available to view under power. in our
Warehouse near Sandbach, Cheshire, UK. Jct1l7 M6.
Price: P.O.A
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